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Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.

1. RITTER Martina W-Elite AUT19820923 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ 1219 Pkte. 110 24 150 110 90 150 9 60 110 40 110 150 115

2. * HAHN Jacqueline W-U23 AUT19910721 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 990 Pkte. 50 90 80 150 50 80 33 70 70 50 80 150 70

3. * PERCHTOLD Christina W-U23 AUT19930511 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 697 Pkte. 31 110 80 27 110 29 33 7 110 50 110

4. SCHRATTENECKER Silke W-Elite AUT19830515 NÖ ARBÖ Löffler Ladies Team 456 Pkte. 26 40 40 45 70 16 24 25 45 80 45

5. GRAUS Andrea W-Elite AUT19791113 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ/BIGLA 429 Pkte. 90 60 8 35 60 26 150

6. ** GAßNER Astrid W-Jun AUT19951030 NÖ ARBÖ Löffler Ladies Team 409 Pkte. 1 70 70 15 33 25 1 1 13 90 90

7. * VAN OIJEN Alisa W-U23 AUT19921001 NÖ ARBÖ Löffler Ladies Team 399 Pkte. 9 40 15 60 20 35 21 1 1 27 31 80 60

8. WUTTI Eva W-Elite AUT19890226 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ 395 Pkte. 60 110 60 1 1 50 23 90

9. PINTARELLI Daniela W-Elite AUT19831110 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 388 Pkte. 27 16 27 80 90 40 50 27 31

10. ** RIEGLER Elisabeth W-Jun AUT19950219 NÖ ARBÖ Löffler Ladies Team 308 Pkte. 10 20 50 21 50 19 4 1 7 70 29 27

11. REINER Elisabeth W-Elite AUT19830921 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 282 Pkte. 14 1 35 45 40 25 1 1 13 50 26 31

12. ** SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin W-Jun AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 256 Pkte. 22 31 13 110 80

13. SCHLAGER Claudia W-Elite AUT19680313 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 245 Pkte. 19 3 23 23 25 31 1 1 1 33 29 26 31

14. ** SCHILLING Marlene W-Jun AUT19961217 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 243 Pkte. 21 6 90 11 22 18 1 1 33 40

15. ATZMÜLLER Silvia W-Elite AUT19800629 OÖ Team ESV Linz 233 Pkte. 15 24 27 29 11 1 31 60 35

16. STOCKER Brigitte W-Elite GER19750503 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ 229 Pkte. 40 31 23 40 1 1 20 1 27 45

17. ** SCHWEINBERGER Christina W-Jun AUT19961029 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 220 Pkte. 12 2 33 17 21 1 3 1 25 70 35

18. HARTL Manuela W-Elite GER19751224 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ 214 Pkte. 90 8 70 19 27

19. * EBERHARDT Verena W-U23 AUT19941206 Bgld RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland/BIGLA 199 Pkte. 16 18 22 35 14 24 1 1 1 1 40 26

20. * RIJKES Sarah W-U23 AUT19910402 NÖ ARBÖ Löffler Ladies Team 188 Pkte. 18 80 40 50

21. MAYER Barbara W-Elite AUT19820324 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ 165 Pkte. 60 22 50 33

22. GASS Daniela W-Elite GER19801105 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 153 Pkte. 31 29 3 90

23. MAYR Andrea W-M-I AUT19791015 NÖ Nora Racing Team NÖ 150 Pkte. 150

24. PLEYER Lisa W-Elite AUT19781204 Sbg Cancer Rehab St.Veit 141 Pkte. 45 26 70

25. KREBS Brigitte W-M II AUT19680428 Ktn ARBÖ Raiff. RC Feld/See 124 Pkte. 15 25 31 26 27

26. KOLLMANN Christina W-Elite AUT19880314 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ 114 Pkte. 13 13 1 27 60

27. ** ADELSBERGER Angela W-Jun AUT19960107 NÖ ARBÖ Löffler Ladies Team 113 Pkte. 5 19 29 18 45 1 1 1 35 27 25

28. LACKNER Lisa W-Elite AUT19821007 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ 109 Pkte. 1 20 25 1 1 1 35 25

29. PEKOVITS Karin W-Elite AUT19840124 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 103 Pkte. 33 70

30. KIRALY Monika W-Elite AUT19831110 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 92 Pkte. 22 26 1 1 1 1 40

ARBÖ-Frauen-Cup 2013- Einzelwertung
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Gesamt 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.ARBÖ-Frauen-Cup 2013- Einzelwertung

31. GRATZL Brigitta W-Elite AUT19780206 OÖ RC CFK Ovilava 77 Pkte. 17 31 29

32. GEHNBÖCK Sylvia W-Elite AUT19790520 Wien NYX 2radchaoten.com HQ 66 Pkte. 33 33

33. ** HEIGL Nadja W-Jun AUT19960215 Wien RLM Wien 64 Pkte. 35 29

34. PFISTERER Claudia W-Elite AUT19601204 OÖ LRC Pedalritter Almtal 61 Pkte. 1 4 45 11

35. ** SANDHOFER Carolina W-Jun AUT19960903 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 59 Pkte. 12 1 1 1 21 23

36. CIZGIN Pelin W-Elite AUT19860429 NÖ ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ 51 Pkte. 26 1 24

37. * RATKIC Larissa W-U23 AUT19940130 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 50 Pkte. 1 10 16 23

38. * HILBER Julia W-U23 AUT19940918 Stmk Squadra Scappatella 44 Pkte. 22 22

39. HEILING Dagmar W-Elite AUT19681116 NÖ N RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd 43 Pkte. 1 20 22

40. ** ZDRAZILOVA Simona W-Jun CZE19960301 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 34 Pkte. 1 10 20 1 1 1

40. ** EBNER Susanne W-Jun AUT19950513 Tirol ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 34 Pkte. 13 21

42. HIPFINGER Eva W-M II AUT19681031 Wien ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler 25 Pkte. 7 18

42. WILLINGER Petra W-M II AUT19660102 OÖ RC ARBÖ SK Vöest 25 Pkte. 8 17

44. * STEGER Carmen W-U23 AUT19910913 Sbg ARBÖ Radteam Salzburg 22 Pkte. 6 16

45. RATH Edith W-M II AUT19670228 Stmk TUS Caska Feldbach 21 Pkte. 21

46. PRASCHK Hemma W-M II AUT19680119 Stmk Polizei SV Graz 20 Pkte. 19 1

47. ** STROBL Stephanie W-Jun AUT19950219 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 5 Pkte. 2 1 1 1

48. BRUNNGRABER Michaela W-M II AUT19641216 Wien ARBÖ IMCOM 24 Vredestein 4 Pkte. 3 1

49. HUBER Auguste W-M IV AUT19410817 NÖ RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd 1 Pkte. 1

49. ** RIEBENBAUER Carola W-Jun AUT19960303 Wien RLM Wien 1 Pkte. 1

49. ** SCHAUPPENLEHNER Evelyn W-Jun AUT19960410 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 1 Pkte. 1

49. GERERSDORFER Ilse W-M III AUT19560213 Stmk TSV Bauernb.Pötz Hartberg 1 Pkte. 1

49. REINISCH Irmgard W-M IV AUT19470515 Wien ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler 1 Pkte. 1
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14.

1. ARBÖ Radteam Vitalogic NÖ NÖ 2361 Pkte. 260 54 330 161 260 250 23 74 180 90 260 177 94 148

2. Squadra Scappatella Stmk 1792 Pkte. 77 136 85 148 155 231 100 112 47 231 153 119 167 31

3. ARBÖ Löffler Ladies Team NÖ 1531 Pkte. 37 190 55 180 86 165 65 29 27 20 72 240 210 155

4. ÖAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol Tirol 1519 Pkte. 85 142 80 183 80 101 34 73 71 50 80 135 220 185

5. NÖ RadUnion NÖ 338 Pkte. 24 6 90 33 42 20 3 3 54 63

6. Team ESV Linz OÖ 232 Pkte. 15 24 27 29 11 31 60 35

7. RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland/BIGLA Bgld 199 Pkte. 16 18 22 35 14 24 1 1 1 1 40 26

8. Nora Racing Team NÖ NÖ 150 Pkte. 150

9. Cancer Rehab St.Veit Sbg 141 Pkte. 45 26 70

10. ARBÖ Raiff. RC Feld/See Ktn 124 Pkte. 15 25 31 26 27

11. RC CFK Ovilava OÖ 77 Pkte. 17 31 29

12. NYX 2radchaoten.com HQ Wien 66 Pkte. 33 33

13. RLM Wien Wien 65 Pkte. 1 35 29

14. LRC Pedalritter Almtal OÖ 61 Pkte. 1 4 45 11

15. RC Grafenbach NÖ Süd NÖ 43 Pkte. 1 20 22

16. ARBÖ Wienenergie Röhsler Wien 26 Pkte. 8 18

17. RC ARBÖ SK Vöest OÖ 25 Pkte. 8 17

18. ARBÖ Radteam Salzburg Sbg 22 Pkte. 6 16

19. TUS Caska Feldbach Stmk 21 Pkte. 21

20. Polizei SV Graz Stmk 20 Pkte. 19 1

22. ARBÖ IMCOM 24 Vredestein Wien 4 Pkte. 3 1

23. TSV Bauernb.Pötz Hartberg NÖ 1 Pkte. 1

ARBÖ-Frauen-Cup 2013- Mannschaftswertung


